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67| 2022-41.gg |41 OO LU RAFR 4 34T 20225101 1 0.00 1,63461| 83,309,610.33
68 | 2022-11.09 [[p 0TI BRLETBTIT202262105 6 0.00 680.36| 83,308,929.97
69 | 202241-09 [V OMITIRBRATIHIST G022 0.00 128.92|  83,308,801.05
70 | 20221109 |0 FURBIR AN 20225 107 i b 0.00 243.30|  83,308,557.66
71 | 20221109 |} O FUBERELELE20225 108 b 0.00 60,578.71|  83,247,978.95
72 | 20221109 |l O FURERRRITE #20225108 41 0.00 244.94|  83,247,734.01
73 | 2022-11-09 | LIS FUIRRRELRRIAT S20224-10 7 3 0.00 638.00| 83,247,096.01
74 | 2022-11.09 |0 FUTRBRR TS RIZ0227107 1 0.00 575.28|  83,246,520.73
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75 2022-i"1;§'§: fi1 .ﬂéﬁ@ﬁ?ﬁiéﬂf@&&fzozzmoﬁ{M% 0.00 107.20|  83,246,413.53
76 | 2022-11-08 ™A1 091 sl 227 55 B0202245 10 4 e 0.00 472.92|  83,245,940.61
77 | 2022-11-09 |[11.081ft e 1 8 o MELBHAT 20225 10 5 1 22 0.00 36.81| 83,245,903.80
78 | 20221109 [L DI TRRAAR S S 20225107 0.00 385.42| 83,245518.38
79 | 2022-11-09 | OOIFHLERRR LT ALK 202261073 63 0.00 1,910.14|  83,243,608.24
80 | 2022-11-09 |[LOTHER LAk R 4571011007 #5202 0.00 2,163.78|  83,241,444.46
81 | 2022-11.09 [} RIH F IR ARG €2022107 0.00 166.26| 83,241,278.20
32 [12022-11.09 [M1LOBIE S kAR SN 12 M 2022 0.00 1,335.74|  83,239,942.46
83 | 2022-11.09 |(HLOSIN T RAR IAEME2022F101 6 0.00 174.00|  83,239,768.37
84 | 2022-11-0g [I1%0MIT IR RATRAAIRAT £ R202210 0.00 121.66| 83,239,646.71
85 | 2022-11-09 |1} 0SIETF LIk RATER 1% AFUM 202210 0.00 90.90| 83,239,555 81
86 | 2022-11-00 |[11OSIN H TR AR s f 5 520227107 0.00 42277|  83,239,133.04
87 | 2022-11-0g |l LIPMI T ILTRB AT i 5ERAT 20225510/ 6 0.00 079.24|  83,238,153.80
88 | 20221109 |[ L ONT IR RHD AR % 20225107 0.00 576.74| 83,237,577.06
89 | 20221109 (L0 IR MHHII 20227107 63 0.00 256.82|  83,237,320.24
90 | 2022-11-09 |[L ONT SRR RAR A 22022510 0.00 10.37|  83,237,300.87
91 | 2022-11-09 [[LOSEIE L RERBRIIAING 148 2022 0.00 2,777.35| 83.234,632.52
92 | 2022-11-08- {111 0O FISLLRAE 3 2 H20224F 108 311 0.00 217403 83,232,356.49
93 | 2022-11-0g |1 OHIFILPRBRIRNIHTEAT 20226107 311 0.00 388.02| 83,231,970.47
94 | 2022-11-09 |[11.00}f il LN A4 20224810 4 L 22 0.00 41.90| 83,231,928.57
95 | 2022-11-09 |[11.0814 1Lt B 5 LU 1452022410 £ i 22 0.00 1,765.95 83,230,162.62
96 | 2022-11-00 |[11.00}} L Bt 5 Lk 120226210/ 4 i 20 0.00 941971  83,220,742.91
97 | 2022-11-09 [\ OATBUISBRRRNIRIAS-7HR 1 & 20225 0.00 52342.77|  83,215,400.14
98 | 2022-11-0g |[LLISHITWbYEAIFIL RS2 202267101 0.00 3,881.16| 83,211,518.98
99 | 2022-11-10 |72 255,461.80 0.00| 83,466,980.78
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100 | 2022-11-10 [11101'H’?FEIITJMG‘£}‘L$D?E‘%3‘§’$ 500.00 0.00| 83,467,480.78
101 | 2022-11-10 |[11.10] BT 1547 5 522 A 20224F T 6 B e 1,860.00 0.00| 83,469,340.78
102 | 2022-11-10 |[11.10]¥ i T35k 22022 B &M% 1,980.00 0.00| 83,471,320.78
103 | 2022-11-10 |[1.10)HcAT e 453K 1 5 2022 E A 3,440.00 0.00| 83,474,760.78
104 | 2022-11-11 |[1.11]KAT R 202247 10 3 Bk 2 11,416.76 0.00| 83,486,177.54
105 | 2022-11-11 [LEMITENHRER 2022811 A Edetret 0.00 35,000.00| 83,451,177.54
106 | 2022-11-11 (|1 AT ORRE R 2 MR202268107 63 557 0.00 21,840.00| 83,429,337 54
107 | 20221111 ([ LRSS A 20226710 2 7 0.00 9,533.36|  83,419,804.18
108 | 2022-11-11 [ SRS B TR Q% FE2 IE B 0.00 2,700.00| 83,417,104.18
109 | 2022-11-11 [BTINDRRAEFZREMEERZMH ST 0.00 9,100.00|  83,408,004.18
110 | 20221111 [ RAR TS TRM BRSPS R T2 0.00 1700.00|  83,406,304.18
11 | 20221111 |[LLUVIS PR RREL AT LR &R 0.00 1290.00| 83,405,014.18
112 | 20221111 ([ LUISRERIUE LIMEBL S 2~ 0.00 1,800.00|  83,403,214.18
113 | 2022-11-11 [(LUINRERFERE TRMHF N7 A E B 0.00 1,850.00|  83,401,364.18
114 | 20221111 |[1. A1) BRI R 122022 4R S 7R & 8,190.00 0.00| 83,409,554.18
115 | 2022-11-13 |[1.13MKFHREIT KA = 45202270 114 1,848.00 0.00| 8341140218
116 | 2022-11-14 |[1.14]icA s T BRts 70 520226 7 2,240.00 0.00| 8341364218
HT7 | 2022-11-14- {11 14J 0816805 = 22024 26-10/ HH R & 14,740.00 0.00| 8342838218
118 | 2022-11-14 |[11.14]0RMR 45160 8 = E202156-108 1 Bl & 16,582.50 0.00| 83,444,964.68
119 | 20221145 [DL SIS RTO B ATRERE2022F11 7130 611.60 0.00| 83,445,576.28
120 | 20221116 |[L OV ATT & WHRDHA 20217123 6 4,965.66 0.00| 83,450,541.94
121 | 20221116 [} VA AT B LD 1202271-673 28,131.93 0.00| 83.478,673.87
122 | 2022-11-16 |(11.1615cA 7 53 BUE W21 202246 7. 4 2,754.00 0.00| 83,481,427.87
123 | 2022-11-16 |[1. 16K BE T 5 B M 1202256 70 & 1,960.00 0.00| 8348338787
124 | 20024117 |[11A7HRABEIN 3524 33520226075 & A4 1,920.00 0.00| 83,485,307.87
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125 | 2022-1 1-1?\,]11 “1"&['&"11 1@‘%%?2022331?%*}1% 2,240.00 0.00 83,487,547.87
126 | 2022-11-17 [[11. 1‘7‘11&_1%]_@5{ B WLE20224F sp RS HE N 2 240.00 0.00 83 487,787.87
127 | 2022-11-17 [T ATPRA S (20225 B HIEE 300.00 0.00 83,488,087.87
128 | 2022-11-17 [[11 A7 S E %204 #2022 8-10 A 14 28,400.00 0.00 83,517,487.87
129 | 2022-11-17 (W1 A7eAEN B EFR 20225544 1,980.00 0.00 83,519,467.87
130 | 2022-11-17 |[11.15)f1 B LA B5420224E 11 A #L{R#b &k 0.00 33,998.00 83,485,469.87
131 | 2022-11-17 [V AT B RE SR 22022 FE B ¢ 2,240.00 0.00 83,487,700.87
132 ) 2022-11-17 [[11A7MAR i e AR 20228 & /04 1,980.00 0.00 83,489,689.87
133 | 2022-11-17 (11 17V A 5 i s B 2022 5 & & 2,310.00 0.00 83,491,999.87
134 | 2022-11-17 (M1 A7EHAFET I E R 52022EE &A% 2,240.00 0.00 83,494,239.87
135 | 2022-11-17 |[11A7M A #1737 D9 2 2022 F S & 1,920.00 0.00 83,496, 159.87
136 | 2022-11-17 |[M A7k B 20225 & Ml & 1,920.00 0.00 83,498,079.87
137 | 2022-11-18 |[t11. 18 i@ i pfE 4202285 &M 2,310.00 0.00 83,500,389.87
138 | 2022-11-18 |[11 18] A B THIH TG SRR 2022 4 E MBS 762.00 0.00 83,501,151.87
139 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18){L 584 T i5 i Bl am2022E B & M & 2,240.00 0.00 83,503,391.87
140 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18}k M TR IR2022FEE& M & 2,310.00 0.00 83,505,701.87
141 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18R i AT H 2022818 & & 2,240.00 0.00 83,507,941.87
1AL 1-2022-11=18 {11 18 r A s - 2 D22 s iy o FE S 1. 750,00 0.00 83,509,691.87
143 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18 f#ETii5 5 E 42022 EF S H & 1,750.00 0.00 83,511,441.87
144 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18BN HXIRIR2022F 5 & HE 2.240.00 0.00 83,5613,681.87
145 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18)AARENT AR L R20224F-&H & 2,310.00 0.00 83,515,991.87
146 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18)Me AR i A Te iRk 2022E 8 & FH & 2,240.00 0.00 83,518,231.87
147 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18} i x E AR 20224EE A4 4 720.00 0.00 83,622,951.87
148 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18] i 545 E20224E 5 & 4 2,310.00 0.00 83,525,261.87
149 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18]\ AT H 211520225 E & & 2,310.00 0.00 83,527,571.87

oW SEUH CEHE]



e
i
kT

K X

2022411 H

4 R

R PR IO 5 TR R R4 Wi,
2| B B “% --;:l'ﬁ%i}g KAG® | twaem | & @
150 2022-11-18\{iﬁﬁ’é}ﬁﬁﬁ%wl’iﬁfﬁ/ﬁfmzozzﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁ 4,480.00 0.00| 83,532,051.87
151 | 20221118 |11 18I Byt b2 A 20225 B SR 5,760.00 0.00| 83537,811.87
152 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18YAATF i35 B0 4202245 15 &0 F 4 2,240.00 0.00| 8354005187
153 | 2022-11-18 |[11.181AT 1 5 ERRHIZ0224E T 70 & 2,240.00 0.00| 83542,291.87
154 | 2022-11-18 |11 18T 9 B £ 200248 T8 71 1,920.00 0.00| 83544,211.87
155 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18] RicT i B 242022 1,600.00 0.00| 83545,811.87
166 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18} HE AT M TEAI2022 65 1% & . 6,600.00 0.00| 83552,411.87
157 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18JicAmRETH HAE 42022 F T & f e 2,240.00 0.00| 83,554,651.87
158 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18]HCARE 7308 T AR2022 7 15 r B 750.00 0.00| 83,555,401.87
159 | 2022-11-18 |[11. 18] 1t b BRI 202245 4 4 T3 5 30 3,000.00 0.00| 83,558,401.87
160 | 2022-11-18 |[11.18]H 2R3 5202241 H AL (RAN B3k 0.00 61160| 83,557,790.27
161 | 20221118 [y AT TR EA2022 F11A4E, 117 0.00 900.00|  83,556,890.27
162 | 2022-11-18 [Ws 0.00 1,500.00|  83,555,390.27
163 | 2022-11-19 |[1.10]M AR 5% 24 H202248 15 & Hi 2 2,240.00 0.00| 83557,630.27
164 | 2022-11-19 [[11. 10} FE 1T 7 B YL BR20226F 15 &y 2,240.00 0.00| 83,559,870.27
165 | 2022-11-19 [[11. 197547 58 5520224 15 & Hl 1,600.00 0.00| 83,561470.27
166 | 2022-11-21 [[11.21 A e B 22 XL 02245 T & 3,300.00 0.00| 83564,770.27
167 | 20221121 {11 21)icisil 7 O F 2022 T S TS 2.310.00 0.00|  83,567,080.27
168 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21 HAoss 40 K KE20224F T P 2 2,240.00 0.00| 83569,320.27
169 | 2022-11-21 |11 21184 RE N ST HE R 20225 T8 & F 2,240.00 0.00| 83571,560.27
170 | 2022-11-21 |11 20154 B 2 N F2022 5 T 2 F & 2,240.00 0.00| 83573,800.27
171 | 20221121 |[11.21] 59 0 55 ST20224F 75 & 1,464.00 0.00| 8357526427
172 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21PcAmB i B 0 20224 G B 0 o 1,368.00 0.00| 83576,632.27
173 | 20221121 |[11.24 AR T 45 4 W R2022 T TE & H & 3,420.00 0.00| 83580,052.27
174 | 20221121 ({11210 A5 e T 5 X1 B8 A 202045 4 60 I 5 B 708.00 0.00|  83,580,760.27
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175 2022-11324.,'['{%'4&&5. 3125162 % 2,688.00 0.00| 83,583,448.27
176 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21]40A B G0 4 R 20224 T & 1.4 2,240.00 0.00| 8358568827
177 | 2022-11-21 |11 217HCA5 B 7 3 56 26 S 20226 4B {2 5 3R 7 21 744.00 0.00| 83,586,432.27
178 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21 4R i BT ENM3A2022 55 & & 6,720.00 0.00| 83,593,152.27
179 | 2022-11-21 |[11. 21 A5 1 5 6 R 202248 1 & FL4 1,920.00 0.00| 83,595,072.27
180 | 2022-11-21 |21 H i AR 420224 TE & & 2,240.00 0.00| 83,597,312.27
181 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21 Mt 5 i S RE LR H2 A 20224545 & F & 5,290.00 0.00| 83,602,602.27
182 | 2022-11-21 |[11. 214w % 7 5 H i 42202246 15 & FL 1,750.00 0.00| 83,604,352.27
183 | 2022-11-21 ([11.21PHCAHE T 7 fE & M 2022 18 & & 1,980.00 0.00| 83,606,332.27
184 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21Y5A BT 35 A 20226F T5 & F & 1,200.00 0.00| 83,607,532.27
185 | 2022-11-21 |[11.24)WATRENT 3 T D E 2022575 & 4 3,840.00 0.00| 83,611,372.27
186 | 2022-11-21 |[11.21 AT 17 45 AR 22 P 20224 16 & Rl & 1,600.00 0.00| 83,612,972.27
187 | 2022-11-22 |[11.22)M AW R TH 7k 2022 TH & fl & 2,310.00 0.00| 8361528227
188 | 2022-11-22 |[11.22) e AaRETTH) 2k /) 20224775 & L4 6,020.00 0.00| 83,621,302.27
189 | 2022-11-22 |[11. 224 AR T3 4k 5 20224F S o FR S v 24 3,252.00 0.00| 83,624,554.27
190 | 2022-11-22 |22 A FE T 4L R 20224E 1 & FL 4 4,480.00 0.00| 83,629,034.27
191 | 2022-11-22 |[11. 2245 8 147 35 3 5 R 2022 4748 ir 6 TE 75 % 01 3,396.00 0.00| 83,632430.27
192 |- 2022-11-22 ({11 22/ i rr i s MR 2022 iE A il & 3,000.00 0:00[ 8363543027
193 | 2022-11-22 |[t1.22)40 A FT 5 bts) 5 2022 448 1 6 B 5 v 2 14,436.00 0.00| 83,649,866.27
194 | 2022-11-22 |[11. 220 KA RT3 k2022605 & H & 2,240.00 0.00| 83,652,106.27
195 | 2022-11-22 |[11. 2200 B 1735 4 WS 202258 1t 4 T & 4,540.00 0.00| 83,656,646.27
196 | 2022-11-22 |[11.22]4RATRE 35 A= Y- 202248 0 fir 5 TR V5 738.00 0.00| 83,657,384.27
197 | 2022-11-22 |11 22 A e i3 XU E20224E 15 & Fl 4 2,310.00 0.00| 83,659,694.27
198 | 2022-11-23 |[11.23]MxA7FE 11 5 Bk 3 202248 S & 1,720.00 0.00| 83,661,414.27
199 | 2022-11-23 |[11.23] AR 17 15 T R 22 2022 4F 4 A B S v 5,412.00 0.00| 83,666,826.27
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200 | 2022-11-23" [1"?%25]'t&'@iuﬁ%umzozzﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2,240.00 0.00| 83,669,066.27
201 | 2022-11-23 |[11. 23 AT RE i34 7 5 2022 F T & & 4,480.00 0.00| 83,673,546.27
202 | 2022-11-23 {1 2HCE PN L1221 70107 1-15R 5008 5,163.29 0.00| 83,678,709.56
203 | 2022-11-23 [(LLZAEFTGRLER 57 2022 6R 012 888.00 0.00| 83679,507.56
204 | 2022-11-23 |[11 23K NBITA21 B BRES (1) 2,500.00 0.00| 83,682,007.56
205 | 2022-11-23 |[11.23)80AFRE T S5 TG A Hh 202247 5 L & 2,240.00 0.00| 83,684,337.56
206 | 2022-11-24 |[1. 241 BeAsTE 530 2022478 & Al 2,310.00 0.00| 83,686,647.56
207 | 2022-11-24 |[11. 24 AT 5 8 LIHE 2022479 51 4 o 2t 64,088.05 0.00 83,750,735.61
208 | 2022-11-24 |[11.24 1A% i 5120224601 £ ¥ 28 40,967.55 0.00| 8379170316
209 | 2022-11-24 |[11 4] AT HI T 20225 B 2T 8 2,310.00 0.00| 83,794,013.16
210 | 2022-11-24 |[11 241K R IF 420224518 A 4 LTS 12,666.66 0.00| 83,806,679.82
211 | 2022-11-24 |[11 248045 BE 7 5 HEVT 4620224578 £ & 2,240.00 0.00| 83,808,919.82
212 | 2022-11-24 |1 24)ATHE T EAH T 2022 8% 4,560.00 0.00| 83,813,479.82
213 | 2022-11-24 |[1. 24104511 o 64202248 18 &4 2,240.00 0.00| 83,815,719.82
214 | 2022-11-24 |11 24l R B 2022 /R AL 960.00 0.00| 83:816,679.82
215 | 20221124 ([ ZTRERTRBELER L BimAER 0.00 4,914.00| 83,811,765.82
216 | 20221124 || ZAERERARE TERATRADSHE IR 0.00 6,800.00| 83,804,965.82
21T [ 20221124 {11281t BB MRS T 8 SR R R L 0.00 4419.70| 83,800,546 12
218 | 2022-11-24 [y} 2A T S ERIURIE LRI TP AL & T A 0.00 6,320.00| 83,794,226.12
219 | 2022-11-24 [} 2AFARLERREDMRNHMI LN - 0.00 432.00| 8379379412
220 | 2022-11-25 |[11. 2510 P 3534 Kk B 20024 WAL 1 SR 5 90 3,840.00 0.00| 83797,634.12
221 | 2022-11-25 ||| L2MKHHEER LR 1IR21:2022 5671 $115-30 5,376.00 0.00| 83,803,010.12
222 | 2022-11-25 |[\L2SIHCERTRERI L M2 202265 1.6 F B M 600.00 0.00| 83,803,610.12
223 | 2022-11-25 |[11.25) 0 H4 3 1L 1 M2 4520225 1 BE 4 7 21 480.00 0.00| 83,804,090.12
224 | 2022-11-25 |[11.25)CYHER B 41 B2RE2022 65 7-9 3 B L& 30,240.00 0.00| 83,834,330.12
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Dor 2022_11_2;3.\%?_ _"_{»i;ﬁ&ﬁ#ﬁjl},ﬂ@2@%2022@-9)%%5&*% Py 000| 8383457012
226 | 2022-11-25 |[11 28R E R CRCRES 202247128 By f & 10,914.00 0.00| 83,845484.12
227 | 2022-11-25 |[11.25) i 4R C1BCHEIE20224 712 (3 & 14,586.00 0.00| 83,860,070.12
228 | 2022-11-25 |[+1.25)e i T A 20226 4TI 1,920.00 0.00| 83.861,990.12
229 | 20221125 [LLZVIEPERILR), FrMiAves i By & et 0.00 473500 83,857,255.12
230 | 2022-11-26 |[11 26 HXME202EH &S 1,980.00 0.00| 83,859,235.12
231 | 2022-11-26 |[11.26](CHREME 1 B20224 78 £ 714 1,980.00 0.00| 83,861.215.12
232 | 2022-11-28 ||} PAIRARIHRIRA E L BCR1H20226 7 10,044.00 0.00| 83,871,259.12
233 | 2022-11-28 |[11.28]¥ABF i B B M L2022 75 & & 1,920.00 0.00| 83,873,179.12
234 | 2022-11-28 |[11.28CAFH 15 B0 3 202265 R (A FLIS T 840.00 0.00| 83,874,019.12
235 | 2022-11-28 |[11. 28] RE T 7 K 2022 E TR & L& 4,480.00 0.00| 83,878,499.12
236 | 2022-11-28 |1 28R I NAOIBR20226 71 R 62,828.52 0.00| 83,941,327.64
237 | 2022-11-30 |[11.30)H0 B ECE L2 MARE 202247 4 FE 1 2t 200.00 0.00| 83,941,527.64
238 | 2022-11-30  |[11. 3010/ 0% L1 B2 ARE 202247 FLBBAED 72 160.00 0.00| 83.941,687.64
239 | 2022-11-30  |[11. 3018 2 11 R 2EARE20225E11-12 A HL e 19,600.00 0.00| 83.961,287.64
240 | 2022-11-30 [[1-SOWKARIIHFEIMAA 2022 R B i 2,436.00 0.00| 83,963,723.64
241 | 2022-11-30 |[11.30/CATRE T 5y B8 X4 362022F 75 21 & 1,000.00 0.00| 8396472364
240 | 2022-11-30 %}ﬁ%’gﬁw"'“*‘”“"'"533'#2022”"”'1%EL”’“ 1.743.182.00 0.00{ 8570790564
243 | 2022-11-30 Lo A 2436 0.00 54,977.88|  85,652,927.76
244 | 20221130 ([ 2B BBLE AR FRMk2A20225 0.00 860.44|  85652,067.32
245 | 2022-11-30 |[{ L2 R LTIAE HABRAR 150205 0.00 22798.93|  85,629,268.39
246 | 2022-11-30 [ AT R 447 % 0.00 41,533.71|  85,587,734.68
247 | 20221130 [ o 0.00 18,628.12|  85,569,106.56
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